
Date Day Facility Rink Start Time End Time Team 1 Team 2

3/30/2026 Monday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 14ers 10U Tryout

3/30/2026 Monday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 14ers 12U Tryout

4/1/2026 Wednesday Edge Ice Arena West Rink 7:15 PM 8:15 PM 14ers 10U Tryout

4/2/2026 Thursday Edge Ice Arena West Rink 7:15 PM 8:15 PM 14ers 12U Tryout

4/7/2026 Tuesday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 14ers 12U 14ers 10U

4/8/2026 Wednesday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 14ers Skills

4/9/2026 Thursday Edge Ice Arena West Rink 7:15 PM 8:15 PM 14ers Tier

4/9/2026 Thursday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 14ers 12U 14ers 10U

4/10/2026 Friday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 14ers 10U

4/10/2026 Friday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 14ers 12U

4/14/2026 Tuesday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 14ers 12U 14ers 10U

4/15/2026 Wednesday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 14ers Skills

4/16/2026 Thursday Edge Ice Arena West Rink 7:15 PM 8:15 PM 14ers Tier

4/16/2026 Thursday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 14ers 12U 14ers 10U

4/17/2026 Friday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 14ers 10U

4/17/2026 Friday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 14ers 12U

4/21/2026 Tuesday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 14ers 12U 14ers 10U

4/22/2026 Wednesday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 14ers Skills

4/23/2026 Thursday Edge Ice Arena West Rink 7:15 PM 8:15 PM 14ers Tier

4/23/2026 Thursday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 14ers 12U 14ers 10U

4/26/2025 Sunday The Ice Ranch LHA Rink 7:15 AM 8:15 AM 14ers 10U

4/26/2025 Sunday The Ice Ranch LHA Rink 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 14ers 12U

4/28/2026 Tuesday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 14ers 12U 14ers 10U

4/29/2026 Wednesday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 14ers Skills

4/30/2026 Thursday Edge Ice Arena West Rink 7:15 PM 8:15 PM 14ers Tier

4/30/2026 Thursday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 14ers 12U 14ers 10U

5/1/2026 Friday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 14ers 10U

5/1/2026 Friday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 14ers 12U

5/5/2026 Tuesday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 14ers 12U 14ers 10U

5/6/2026 Wednesday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 14ers Skills

5/7/2026 Thursday Edge Ice Arena West Rink 7:15 PM 8:15 PM 14ers Tier

5/7/2026 Thursday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 14ers 12U 14ers 10U

5/9/2025 Saturday The Ice Ranch LHA Rink 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 14ers 10U

5/9/2025 Saturday The Ice Ranch LHA Rink 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 14ers 12U

5/12/2026 Tuesday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 14ers 12U 14ers 10U

5/13/2026 Wednesday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 14ers Skills

5/14/2026 Thursday Edge Ice Arena West Rink 7:15 PM 8:15 PM 14ers Tier

5/14/2026 Thursday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 14ers 12U 14ers 10U

5/16/2025 Saturday The Ice Ranch Hawks Rink 6:45 AM 7:45 AM 14ers 12U 14ers 10U

5/19/2026 Tuesday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 14ers 12U 14ers 10U

5/20/2026 Wednesday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 14ers Skills

5/21/2026 Thursday Edge Ice Arena West Rink 7:15 PM 8:15 PM 14ers Tier

5/21/2026 Thursday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 14ers 12U 14ers 10U

5/22/2026 Friday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 14ers 10U

5/22/2026 Friday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 14ers 12U


